
   ACTIVITIES FOR MARCH 2017 

Monday Tuesday  Wednesday 1st March Thursday 2nd March Friday 3rd March 
9.30am: Exercise Class 
11am: Art Class - Nicola 
1.45pm: Tuck Shop 

11am: Exercise - Jane 10am: Holy Communion 
11am: Hairdresser - Anna 
11am:Poetry - Anita 
12:00 Flossy PAT dog 
2pm: Knitting group 
 

11am: Yoga - Ann 
2pm: Hairdresser - Judith 

9.30am: Exercise class 
11am: Accordion - Jovan 
1.45pm: Tuck shop 
2pm: Movie afternoon 

Monday 6th March Tuesday 7th March Wednesday 8th March Thursday 9th March Friday 10th March 
9.30am: Exercise class 
11am: Art Class - Nicola 
1.45pm: Tuck shop 
4.30pm: Book Club - 
Cordelia  
 
 

11am: Exercise - Jane 
 
 
 

9.30am: Exercise class 
11am: Hairdresser- Anna 
11am: Piano - Lorraine 
12:00 Flossy PAT dog 
2pm: Knitting group 

11am: Yoga - Ann 
2pm: Hairdresser - Judith  

9.30am: Exercise class 
11am: Singing - Kate 
1.45pm: Tuck shop 
2pm: Movie afternoon 

Monday 13th March Tuesday 14th March Wednesday 15th March Thursday 16th March Friday 17th March 
9.30am: Exercise class 
11am: Residents 
Meeting 
1.45pm: Tuck shop 

11am: Exercise - Jane 
 

9.30am: Exercise class 
11am: Hairdresser - Anna 
11am: Poetry – Diana Morre 
12:00 Flossy PAT dog 
2pm: Knitting group 
 

11am: Yoga - Ann 
2pm: Hairdresser - Judith 

9.30am: Exercise class 
11am: Art Class - Nicola 
1.45pm: Tuck shop 
2pm: Movie afternoon 
 

Monday 20th March Tuesday 21st March Wednesday 22nd March Thursday 23rd March Friday 24th March 
9.30am: Exercise class 
11am: Art Class - Nicola 
1.45pm: Tuck shop 

11am: Exercise - Jane 9.30am: Exercise class 
11am: Hairdresser - Anna 
11am: Guitar/Singing - 
Tristan 
12:00 Flossy PAT dog 
2pm: Knitting group 

11am: Yoga - Ann 
2pm: Hairdresser - Judith 

9.30am: Exercise class 
11am: Flute - Jonty  
1.45pm: Tuck shop 
2pm: Movie afternoon  

Monday 27th March Tuesday 28th March Wednesday 29th March Thursday 30th March Friday 31st March  
9.30am: Exercise class 
11am: Art Class - Nicola 
1.45pm: Tuck shop 
 

11am: Exercise - Jane 
 

9.30am: Exercise Class 
11am: Poetry - Anita 
12 00: Flossy PAT dog 
2pm: Knitting Group 

11am: Yoga – Ann 
2pm: Hairdresser - Judith 

9.30am: Exercise class 
11am: Golden Toes Dance Class 
1.45pm: Tuck shop 
2pm: Movie Afternoon 
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